ORoco—| Ersafzteilliste
Replacement Parts

DB BR 364

63421
69421

8 5 Text Art-Nr gg
1| Pulfer flach BAAOA | 3
Butter flar
2| Puffer gewdibt 88609 3
Bufter vaulted
3| Lokfdhrer 101208 | &
Loca ditver
{1 Cargo 4 | Ballagt lang 108638 |20
%64 784-3 Ballast long
5 | Fenstersalz 108552 | 24
Glazing sel
6 | Ballast kurz 100050 |16
Ballast short
7 | Teilesatz 109054 | 12
Parts ser
8 | Teilasarz 108055 |12
Parts sat
8 | Tellesatz 100056 | 12
Parts set
10 | Innenaindehtung 1080567 | 11
interior
11 | Bihne ! kompletl 108061 | 28
Stage 1 assambly
12 | Bihne 2 komplan 108062 |25
Stage 2 assembly
13 | Gehéusa 108063 | 30
Body
14 | Tritbhech 100066 | 6
Running board
@P 15 | Stimgetander 100066 | 2
Front rail
18 [ Kabine 100067 | 41
Belr. Nr. 364 706-3
Cabine
@_P Belr. No. 364 796-3
17 | Auspuffdom 108068 8
Eyhaust dome
® 18 | Tankdom 108068 | 8
Tankdome
18 | Kastendeckel links 108070 | 1
| Body cover left
20 | Kastendeckel rechis 100071 | 11
Body cover right
21 | Tellesatz 109072 | 10
Parts set
Py 3y mmngg
Anderungen vorbehallen Ausgabe BAID4 Blan 782/
Best. Nr. B413896 We reserve the right to make changes Ecdlition 99/04 Page 782/1




63421 ®Roco-| Ersaiztelliste
69421 Replacement Parts

‘lé 5 Text Art-Hr. [ ﬁ_
1| Motor mit Schwungscheibe 85084 | 57
Motor with flywheel
2| Schraube M 2 x 25 85680 3
Screw M2 x 25
3| Schraube M 1,6 x 14 85729 2
Screw M 1.6 x 14
4 | Zugleder 86249 3
Spring
5| Schnecke BET18 5
Worm
6| Schneckensalz Bege2 |24
Worm sat
7| Motorkardanschale B7125 3
Motor cardan
8| Schneckenkardanschale 87126 3
Worm cardan
@ | Kardanwelle 87127 3
Cardan shaft
10 [ Plating komplatt B7878 | 62
Printed circuit assembly
11| Univarsal Kupplung 89282 5
Universal coupling
12 | Kuppalstangensatz 89501 |25
Connecting rod sat
13 | Diode 89888 3
Diody
14 | Brickensteckar 100644 7
Connecior
15 | Drahtlampa 16V 108616 | 10
Lens buth 16 V
16 | Schraube M 2 x 20 106026 2
Screw M2 x 20
17 | Schneckendeckel 108928 k|
Waorm cover
18 | Grundrahmen 109049 | 30
Body frama
14 | Bremsbackenrahmen 108051 | 15
Brake shoes frame
20 | Kupplungskammer 1080562 3 0, 1 na il
Coupling Chamber 4 g Zuristbeutel (Kupplungen)
Bag with coupling
21 | Fahrwerk komplatt 109058 | 55
(mit Radsatr hinten}
Track sel assemnbly
(with whealsal rear)
22 | Radsatz, rundes Loch 109059 |16
Wheeiset
231 | Radsatz, vierkant Loch 109060 |16
Wheaiset
24 | Zuristbautel 108073 | 10
Bag with accessones
25 | Zurdstbeutel (Kupplungen) 108074 | 21
Bag with coupling T
26 | Zurdstbeutel 100075 |18 ' '
Bag with accessories w Q 27 .———g'cm;;: ;”'20
St el TENTS Sorew 2x 20
QPr—O [12
i 5 l
'] gl (! d-
-
R— oo b 7 :
Loafve it
1 IR 1k
o HEE 2 =
- r.
Fatwon na e Pty hriory | 109083 | SNSRI N 1 )
TICA 341 &35, (et vfrarsinst| rvan Arp.Nr.8043620-610 l% [ﬁ




